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Direction
Bus Station — Bus Station

80 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Priory Health Park

Jocelyn Drive Turn

Brownes Garden Centre

Stoppers Lane

Memorial Hall

Harters Hill Lane

Polsham Junction

Long Drove

Old Wells Road

Waggon & Horses Pub

Avalon Estate

Underwood Road

Manor House Road

High Street

Town Hall

Morrisons Superstore

Drill Hall

Wirral Park Roundabout

Moorlands Factory

Northover Bridge

Route schedule
Bus Station — Bus Station

Monday 07:00-16:24

Tuesday 07:00-16:24

Wednesday 07:00-16:24

Thursday 07:00-16:24

Friday 07:00-16:24

Saturday 06:30-16:27

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 80

Trip Duration: 1 hour 57 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-375-987648728-4109923198
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Glaston Road

Crispin Hall

Beechwood House

The Tanyard

Hecks Cider Farm

Leigh Furlong Road

Brooks Road

Fox Road

Mildred Road

The Royal Oak

The Old Parsonage

Highfields Close

The Pipers Inn

The Ashcott Inn

Old Nursery Lane Ashcott

The Albion Inn

Shapwick Turn

Bus Shelter

St Peters Church

Edington

White Hart Inn

Post Office

The Laurels

Park Close

Brent Road

Cossington Turn

Knowle End

The Green

Cockers Hill



Rof Factory

Rof Factory

Polden Orchards

Manse Lane

Butchers Shop

Village Hall

Puriton Hill

Knowle Hall

Crandon Bridge

Bradney Lane

Chedzoy Lane

Filling Station

Trevor Road

Bridgwater College

Bath Road

Trevor Road

Community Hospital

Whitfield Road

Poplar Road

Springley Road

The Stores

Wilkins Road

Tulip Tree Road

Ash Close

Almond Tree Close

Apple Tree Close

Penzoy Avenue

St John Street



Bunch of Grapes

Bus Station



Direction
Bus Station — Bus Station

81 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Bunch of Grapes

St John Street

Redgate Medical Centre

Apple Tree Close

Almond Tree Close

Ash Close

Tuilp Tree Road

Wilkins Road

The Stores

Knightsbridge Way

Springley Road

Poplar Road

Whitfield Road

Community Hospital

Filling Station

Trevor Road

Bridgwater College

Bath Road

Trevor Road

Filling Station

Horsey Lane

Bradney Lane

Crandon Bridge

Knowle Hall

Route schedule
Bus Station — Bus Station

Monday 07:30-18:25

Tuesday 07:30-18:25

Wednesday 07:30-18:25

Thursday 07:30-18:25

Friday 07:30-18:25

Saturday 07:56-18:38

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 81

Trip Duration: 1 hour 50 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-375-987648728-4109923198


Puriton Hill

Village Hall

Butchers Shop

Manse Lane

Polden Orchards

Rof Factory

Rof Factory

Cockers Hill

The Green

Knowle End

Cossington Turn

Brent Road

Park Close

The Laurels

Post Office

White Hart Inn

Edington

St Peters Church

Church Road

Shapwick Turn

The Albion Inn

Old Nursery Lane Ashcott

The Batch

The Pipers Inn

Highfields Close

Walton Church

The Royal Oak

Mildred Road



Fox Road

Brooks Road

Leigh Furlong Road

Hecks Cider Farm

The Tanyard

The King Alfred

Crispin Hall

Glaston Road

Moorlands Enterprise Park

Wirral Park Roundabout

Drill Hall

Morrisons Superstore

Town Hall

High Street

Manor House Road

Wells Road

Avalon Estate

Waggon & Horses Pub

Old Wells Road

Long Drove

Polsham Junction

Harters Hill Lane

The Pound Inn

Stoppers Lane

Brownes Garden Centre

Jocelyn Drive Turn

Priory Health Park

Bus Station



375 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Taunton

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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